04/10/2024 2410-1007282 3009082

PP AEJEA - AEJEA LRO-26TH BATCH

55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 

REPACKING

STORAGE -INV-9011353562/0.213CBM/28DAYS 14.000 1.00 14.000 0.00 51.450

124.00 0.00 455.70

Total Amount in USD: 124.00

Total Amount in AED: 455.70

USD One Hundred And Twenty Four Only

AED Four Hundred Fifty Five And Seventy Fils Only